Official Accepted Team List Formula Student Spain 11th Edition

Held in Circuit de Catalunya from 2" to 8 of August 2021

TEAM NAME

Aeroless FST Lisboa

AGH Racing Driverless

BCN eMotorsport DV

DHBW Engineering Stuttgart

eForce Driverless

Formula Student Team Weingarten
Driverless

FS Team Tallinn Driverless
Global Formula Racing

GreenTeam Uni Stuttgart Driverless
KaRaT e.V. DV

MunichMotorsport

Revolve NTNU Driverless
Sapienza Corse

University Racing Eindhoven

UPC ecoRacing

Note: all the car numbers are pending to be confirmed.
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FORMULA STUDENT SPA/N

DV List

UNIVERSITY

University of Lisbon - Instituto Superior Técnico
AGH University of Science and Technology
ETSEIB - ETSETB

Duale Hochschule Baden-Wiirttemberg Stuttgart

Czech Technical University
University of Applied Sciences Ravensburg-Weingarten

Tallinn TU UAS
Oregon State University

University of Stuttgart

Technische Universitat Kaiserslautern + University of Applied
Sciences Kaiserslautern

UAS Munich

Norwegian University of Science and Technology
La Sapienza

Eindhoven University of Technology

UPC ESEIAAT

CAR
NUMBER

50
118
D54
420
76

560

489
420
26

464

413
463
19
40
E12
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Accepted
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