

Official Accepted Team List Formula Student Spain 11th Edition

Held in Circuit de Catalunya from 2nd to 8th of August 2021

<u>DV List</u>

TEAM NAME	UNIVERSITY	CAR NUMBER	STATUS
Aeroless FST Lisboa	University of Lisbon - Instituto Superior Técnico	50	Accepted
AGH Racing Driverless	AGH University of Science and Technology	118	Accepted
BCN eMotorsport DV	ETSEIB - ETSETB	D54	Accepted
DHBW Engineering Stuttgart	Duale Hochschule Baden-Württemberg Stuttgart	420	Accepted
eForce Driverless	Czech Technical University	76	Accepted
Formula Student Team Weingarten Driverless	University of Applied Sciences Ravensburg-Weingarten	560	Accepted
FS Team Tallinn Driverless	Tallinn TU UAS	489	Accepted
Global Formula Racing	Oregon State University	420	Accepted
GreenTeam Uni Stuttgart Driverless	University of Stuttgart	26	Accepted
KaRaT e.V. DV	Technische Universität Kaiserslautern + University of Applied Sciences Kaiserslautern	464	Accepted
MunichMotorsport	UAS Munich	413	Accepted
Revolve NTNU Driverless	Norwegian University of Science and Technology	463	Accepted
Sapienza Corse	La Sapienza	19	Accepted
University Racing Eindhoven	Eindhoven University of Technology	40	Accepted
UPC ecoRacing lote: all the car numbers are pending to be confirm	UPC ESEIAAT	E12	Accepted

Note: all the car numbers are pending to be confirmed.